 12
Compliance
Directive 2006/95/EC Low Voltage
Directive 2004/108/EC Electromagnetic Compatibility
Directive 2011/65/EC RhOS
Directive 2006/42/EC Machinery
Conformity to standards
EN 60947.5.1 - EN 60073 - EN 60529 - EN 60068-2-6 -

MULTICOLOR Ø 60mm
S 180
NOTESORDER CODES NOTES
BICOLOR lamp, amber and red
BICOLOR lamp, amber and red
BICOLOR lamp, green and red
BICOLOR lamp, green and red
BICOLOR lamp, amber, red
with integrated sound
BICOLOR lamp, amber, red
with integrated sound
BICOLOR lamp, green, red
with integrated sound
BICOLOR lamp, green, red
with integrated sound
Tipo AA4B32B
Tipo AF4B32B
Tipo AA4B52B
Tipo AF4B52B
Dome height 65 mm
22 mm hole for direct mounting
or with base and pole
Dome height 60 mm
22 mm hole for direct mounting
or with base and pole
Dome height 65 mm
22 mm hole for direct mounting
or with base and pole
Dome height 60 mm
22 mm hole for direct mounting
or with base and pole
Tipo AA4B732B
Tipo AF4B732B
Tipo AA4B752B
Tipo AF4B752B
Dome height 65 mm
22 mm hole for direct mounting
or with base and pole